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MAINE WORKERS’ COMPENSATION BOARD 
27 State House Station, Augusta, ME  04333-0027 

(207) 287-7086 
 

Board of Directors 

Business Meetings 

2022 

Date    Time   Location         
 
Tuesday, January 11  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta* 

Tuesday, February 8  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta* 

Tuesday, March 8  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta* 

Tuesday, April 12  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta* 

Tuesday, May 10  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta*  

Tuesday, June 14  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta* 

Tuesday, July 12  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta** 

Tuesday, August 23  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta* 

Tuesday, September 13  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta* 

Tuesday, October 11  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta*  

Tuesday, November 15  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta* 

Tuesday, December 13  10:00 a.m.  Central Office, Augusta* 

* If COVID precautions are in place, meetings will be held via Zoom. 

**Meeting Cancelled 


